SPONSOR

WLI Leadership Connections Programming

ULI Colorado - Women's Leadership Initiative

The Women's Leadership Initiative (WLI) embodies its mission through five core objectives: (1) Advancing women as leaders in the real estate industry across all career stages. (2) Fostering increased representation of women in leadership roles within both the real estate industry and ULI. (3) Enhancing the visibility of women leaders within the real estate industry and ULI. (4) Growing the number of active ULI members who are women. (5) Nurturing the leadership development of young women members within ULI and their respective professions.

WHY SPONSOR?

The Leadership Connection Series is a program offered through ULI Colorado's Women's Leadership Initiative (WLI) and provides opportunities for leading women in business to candidly share their career story, lessons learned and advice for future women leaders

- Enhance your firm's visibility among leaders in the real estate industry and their respective firms
- Show your support for the mission of ULI Colorado and the Women's Leadership Initiative

Sponsorship Fee \$750

Sponsorship Benefits...

- (2) Complimentary registrations (regardless of ULI Membership)
- · Introduction speaking opportunity at the event
- Logo on event email and social media marketing
- Logo and firm description listed on registration webpage
- Verbal recognition at the event



IMPACT Show Your Support

Sponsorsnip			Contact
\$750		Email To:	
Different Contribution (Discuss with ULI Colorado Staff)			Kaylee Lino, Snr. Manager kaylee.lino@uli.org
Name			
Title			
Company			
Address			
City	State		Zip Code
Phone	Email		
Confirm your sponsorship by requesting an invoice from ULI Colorado Staff	OR	Fill out below for immediate payment with credit card and email this form to: Colorado@uli.org Send a Hi-Res image (JPEG, PNG, TIFF) of your logo to be used in marketing materials to kaylee.lino@uli.org	
Name on Card		Card Type	
Card Number		Expiration Date	9
Authorized Amount		Authorized Sig	nature

